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Men / 61 / 12 yrs
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylan Weidknecht650
North Valley

10.850 11.200 9.20010.550 10.90010.350 63.050
1 2 2 9T 5 1 1 

1 

Kiryl Rapinski835
San Mateo

10.800 10.950 8.9009.900 10.15011.100 61.800
2 7 6 24T 2 5 2 

2 

David Soto604
Mission Valley

9.900 11.100 9.25010.150 10.10010.450 60.950
10T 3 3T 8 4 6 3 

3 

Tyon Abeln428
Genesis

10.650 11.000 9.3009.650 10.3509.950 60.900
3T 6 9 6T 11T 3 4 

4 

Luke Cazin340
Edge

10.500 10.850 9.00010.050 9.65010.750 60.800
5 10T 5 18T 3 14 5 

5 

Keegan Green675
PGA

9.400 10.900 9.3509.400 9.95011.250 60.250
18 8T 16T 5 1 8T 6 

6 

Evan Dow622
North County

8.400 11.050 9.30010.650 10.5009.900 59.800
38T 4T 1 6T 13 2 7 

7 

Elliot Richter623
North County

9.600 11.400 9.0509.550 10.3009.850 59.750
15T 1 10T 16T 14T 4 8 

8 

Rafael Apostol393
GO

8.850 10.700 9.1509.500 9.85010.150 58.200
31 13 12T 11T 7 11 9 

9 

Dominic Bustamante676
PGA

9.600 10.000 9.1009.500 9.95010.000 58.150
15T 24 12T 13T 10 8T 10 

10 

Zev Koch144
Broadway

10.200 11.050 9.1509.850 9.2508.600 58.100
6 4T 7 11T 48T 20T 11 

11 

Erik Hallowell1027
South Coast

8.950 10.850 8.8509.700 9.8009.450 57.600
25T 10T 8 28T 22T 12 12 

12 

Thomas Martinez26
Accel

9.950 10.650 8.4009.300 9.1009.950 57.350
9 14T 23T 45T 11T 22T 13 

13 

Charlie Daines488
Gymcats

9.050 10.350 8.9009.350 9.40010.200 57.250
24 19 18T 24T 6 18 14 

14 

Adrian Szabo384
GO

10.650 10.150 8.8008.900 9.3009.400 57.200
3T 22 33 32 28T 19 15 

15 

Noah Campbell87
JR. SUN DEVILS

9.700 9.900 8.90010.150 8.9009.550 57.100
13T 26T 3T 24T 21 31T 16 

16 

Ethan Rolandelli972
West Coast

9.750 9.350 9.1009.500 9.5009.450 56.650
12 32 12T 13T 22T 16T 17 

17 

Nicholas Usher681
Pacific Coast

9.700 10.450 8.8508.500 9.00010.050 56.550
13T 17T 44T 28T 9 28T 18 

18 

Niklas Williams193
CGC

8.750 10.900 8.9509.150 8.60010.100 56.450
34T 8T 27T 22T 8 37 19 

19 

Leo Gasparyan391
GO

8.900 9.250 9.5009.350 10.0009.150 56.150
29T 33T 18T 3 36 7 20 

20 

Kailo Owhadi696
Payke Gymnastics

8.000 10.300 8.6509.300 9.9009.850 56.000
44T 20T 23T 35T 14T 10 21 

21 

Andrew Lopez679
Pacific Coast

10.150 10.650 9.0509.150 8.8008.100 55.900
7 14T 27T 16T 52 33 22 

22 

Beck Thomas109
Auburn 

9.350 10.100 8.8509.200 9.0009.250 55.750
19 23 26 28T 34 28T 23 

23 

Samuel Bishop659
Old Pueblo

8.950 10.650 9.2008.700 8.7509.450 55.700
25T 14T 39T 9T 22T 34 24 

24 
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Kyle Reyes764
Stanford

10.100 9.700 8.5508.800 9.0509.200 55.400
8 29 34T 40T 35 25T 25 

25 

Braylon Taylor821
SCEGA

9.900 10.300 9.4007.900 8.4509.300 55.250
10T 20T 49 4 32T 42T 26 

26 

Baird Radford611
Menlo Park

8.250 10.800 8.8509.550 8.6509.000 55.100
42 12 10T 28T 42T 36 27 

27 

Alexander Rouse6
Arizona Prestige

8.900 9.100 8.9008.600 9.7009.450 54.650
29T 40 41T 24T 22T 13 28 

28 

Anthony Gonzalez523
HITS

9.300 8.000 9.0009.350 9.5009.450 54.600
20T 48 18T 18T 22T 16T 29 

29 

Timothy Hansen600
Mission Valley

9.600 9.200 8.6509.350 8.2009.450 54.450
15T 35T 18T 35T 22T 46 30 

30 

Ryan Alunan24
Accel

8.800 9.200 8.4009.300 9.1009.600 54.400
32T 35T 23T 45T 18T 22T 31 

31 

Ry Strande605
Mission Valley

9.300 8.100 9.1009.350 9.1009.400 54.350
20T 47 18T 13T 28T 22T 32 

32 

Conlin Horan356
Extreme

8.400 9.600 8.3009.100 8.9009.600 53.900
38T 30 29T 49T 18T 31T 33 

33 

Isaac Lipman668
Oroville

9.300 9.900 9.0009.050 6.8009.700 53.750
20T 26T 31 18T 16T 53 34 

34 

Drew Stannard-Stockton30
Accel

8.800 9.200 8.3009.000 8.7009.600 53.600
32T 35T 32 49T 18T 35 35 

35 

Evan Ho880
Top Flight

8.750 9.750 8.6009.100 8.0009.350 53.550
34T 28 29T 38T 30T 47 36 

36 

Wyatt Gabrielson848
Seawind

7.750 8.900 8.5508.800 9.0509.700 52.750
47T 42 34T 40T 16T 25T 37T

37T

Christopher Otis111
Auburn 

7.200 9.550 8.9509.400 8.5509.100 52.750
50T 31 16T 22T 37T 38T 37T

37T

Connor Koepp438
Go For It USA

7.850 10.450 8.4008.500 8.3009.100 52.600
46 17T 44T 45T 37T 45 39T

39T

Nicholas Johns585
Liberty

8.950 9.150 9.6008.550 7.7008.650 52.600
25T 39 43 1 47 50 39T

39T

Tyler Frandsen355
Extreme

8.950 8.200 9.5508.300 9.2508.200 52.450
25T 46 47 2 51 20T 41 

41 

Wyatt Talk914
United

8.600 8.500 8.6508.750 8.5009.350 52.350
36 44 37T 35T 30T 41 42 

42 

Kai Wesener881
Top Flight

8.450 9.250 8.4008.600 9.0508.550 52.300
37 33T 41T 45T 50 25T 43 

43 

Thomas Bork847
Seawind

7.200 9.950 7.9008.800 8.5509.100 51.500
50T 25 34T 53 37T 38T 44T

44T

Max Hairabedian262
Clovis

7.750 8.650 9.0008.750 8.3509.000 51.500
47T 43 37T 18T 42T 44 44T

44T

Jacob Maier342
Edge

7.400 7.850 8.7508.700 9.5509.000 51.250
49 49 39T 33 42T 15 46 

46 

Carter Winslow178
Elevate

8.400 7.200 8.7009.500 7.8509.000 50.650
38T 52T 12T 34 42T 48 47 

47 

Leif Halstead747
Redwood Empire

8.200 8.950 8.5007.800 7.7509.300 50.500
43 41 50 43 32T 49 48 

48 
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Zackary Jones499
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 8.400 8.4508.050 8.5507.750 50.350
23 45 48 44 53 38T 49 

49 

Emerson Koch469
Gym World Central

7.200 9.200 8.2008.400 7.5509.050 49.600
50T 35T 46 51T 41 52 50 

50 

Casey Jones751
Rising Star

8.000 7.650 8.5507.450 8.4508.600 48.700
44T 51 52 40T 48T 42T 51 

51 

Brian Warburton559
High Sierra

6.800 7.200 8.2007.600 8.9509.100 47.850
53 52T 51 51T 37T 30 52 

52 

Lucas Medrano498
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.350 7.750 8.6006.300 7.6508.900 47.550
41 50 53 38T 46 51 53 

53 
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